
CITY COUNTRY ADDRESS CAP PHONE SHOP @MAIL

WIEN AUSTRIA Kohlmarkt 11, im Erdgeschoss, Tür V.  1010 0043 1 5350697 shop.wien@furla.com

PARNDORF AUSTRIA Designer Outlet Straße 1  -  Parndorf Village  (MacArthurglen) 7111 0043 216622362 shop.parndorf@furla.com

MAASMECHELEN BELGIUM Zetellaan 100  -  Maasmechelen Village (Value Retai) 03630 0032 89467401 shop.maasmechelen@furla.com

PRAGUE CZECH REPUBLIC Parizska Street 8 110 00 00420 220 980 790 shop.prague@furla.com

LYON FRANCE 2ème - 100 rue Président E. Herriot 69002 0033 0478421438 shop.lyon@furla.com

PARIS FRANCE 8ème - 414 rue St Honoré 75008 0033 0142975047 paris.honore@furla.com

NICE FRANCE 2 Av de Verdun 06000 0033 (0)49370580 shop.nice@furla.com

SERRIS FRANCE 3 cours de la Garonne -  La Vallée Village (Value Retail) 77700 0033 160437716 shop.serris@furla.com

TROYES (Pont Sainte Marie) FRANCE Voie du Bois (Cell 32) - 10150 Pont Ste Marie   McArthurGlen Designer Outlet Troyes 10150 0033 25707699 shop.troyes@furla.com

MIRAMAS FRANCE Village de la Péronne - Lot 104 - rue de la Quenouille, McArthurGlen Provence 13140 0033 0442117800 shop.miramas@furla.com

VILLEFONTAINE FRANCE The Village, Parc du couvent - 38090 Villefontaine 38090 0033 04749987 05 shop.villefontaine@furla.com

MUNICH GERMANY Theatinerstr. 33 80333 0049 08924224200 shop.muenchen@furla.com

FRANKFURT GERMANY Goethestraße 23 60313 0049 069 97763710 shop.frankfurt@furla.com

BERLIN GERMANY Kufuerstendamm 220 10719 0049 (0)30 26077168 shop.berlin@furla.com

DUSSELDORF GERMANY Königsallee, 56 40212 +49 (0) 211 86328370 shop.duesseldorf@furla.com

INGOLSTADT GERMANY Otto Hahn strasse, 1  -  Ingolstadt Village - unit 92  (Value Retail)  85055 0049 84188197496 shop.ingolstadt@furla.com

WERTHEIM GERMANY Almosenberg  -  Wertheim Village - unit 31   (Value Retail) 97877 0049 93428567827 shop.wertheim@furla.com

METZINGEN GERMANY Reutlinger Straße 63, in 72555 Metzingen 72555 +49 07123 9544924 shop.metzingen@furla.com

NEUMUNSTER GERMANY Designer Outlet Neumunster Furla Shop unit 81 Oderstr. 10 24539 Neumuenster (MacArthurglen) 24539 0049 4321 5560628 shop.neumuenster@furla.com

DUBLIN (Kildare) IRELAND Nurney Road, unit 4B  -  Kildare Village Outlet  (Value Retail) / 00353 45520679 shop.kildare@furla.com

MILANO ITALY Via Malpensa Terminal 1, Imbarchi B - Aeroporto Malpensa (Duty free) 21010 02 58581318 shop.malpensa@furla.com

MILANO ITALY Corso Vercelli, 11 20144 02 48014189 shop.vercelli@furla.com

MILANO ITALY Corso Buenos Aires 20124 02 29510126 shop.buenosaires@furla.com

MILANO ITALY P.zza Duomo 31 20121 02 89096794 shop.duomo@furla.com

BRESCIA ITALY Corso Palestro, 4/B 25121 030 3754445 shop.brescia@furla.com

VARESE ITALY Corso Matteotti, 41 21100 0332 239206 shop.varese@furla.com

BOLOGNA ITALY Aeroporto G. Marconi, Via Triumvirato, 84 40132 051 6472222 shop.marconi@furla.com

BOLOGNA ITALY Via Farini, 7 40124 051 229841 shop.farini@furla.com

BOLOGNA ITALY Via Ugo Bassi, 10 40121 051 228688 shop.ugobassi@furla.com

FIRENZE ITALY Via Calzaiuoli, 10/R angolo Piazza Della Signoria 50126 055 2382883 shop.firenze@furla.com

PERUGIA ITALY Piazza Danti, 30 06122 075 5727570 shop.perugia@furla.com

SIENA ITALY Via di Città, 6/8 53100 0577 281287 shop.siena@furla.com

ROMA ITALY Aeroporto Leonardo da Vinci, Fiumicino, Terminal C 00054 06 65957593 shop.fiumicinotc@furla.com

ROMA ITALY Aeroporto L. da Vinci, Fiumicino, Terminal E (Duty free) 00054 06 65954176 shop.fiumicinote@furla.com

ROMA ITALY Aeroporto Leonardo da Vinci, Fiumicino, Terminal B 00054 06 659524733 shop.fiumicinotb@furla.com

ROMA ITALY Via Cola di Rienzo, 226 - 228 00193 06 6874505 shop.coladirienzo@furla.com 

ROMA ITALY Piazza di Spagna, 22 00187 06 6797159 shop.piazzadispagna@furla.com

ROMA ITALY c/0 EUROMA2,  Via Cristoforo Colombo - 1° floor unit P67 00144 06 50939160 shop.euroma2@furla.com

NAPOLI ITALY Via Filangieri, 26 80121 081 414218 shop.napoli@furla.com

BARBERINO ITALY Via Meucci Unità 65 Cavallina  -  Barberino Designer Outlet  (McArthurglen) 50031 055 8422555 shop.barberino@furla.com

FIDENZA ITALY Via San Michele Campagna  -  Fidenza Outlet, Unità 27 edificio C1  (Value Retail) 43036 0524 201012 shop.fidenza@furla.com
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SERRAVALLE ITALY Via Della Moda n. 1, unit H11-H12  -  Serravalle Outlet (MacArthurglen) 15069 014 3686270 shop.serravalle@furla.com

CASTEL ROMANO ITALY Via Ponte di Piscina Cupa  - Unita' 150-151 -  Castel Romano Designer Outlet (MacArthurglen) 00128 06 50576772 shop.castelromano@furla.com

NOVENTA DI PIAVE ITALY Via Marco Polo 1, unità 83  -  Noventa di Piave Designer Outlet (MacArthurglen) 30020 042 1307074 shop.noventa@furla.com

AGIRA ITALY Contrada mandre bianche - Agira (Enna) 94011 09 35594119 shop.agira@furla.com

MARCIANISE ITALY Strada Provinciale 336 Sannitica - Designer Outlet La Reggia, Unità 22  (McArthurglen) 81025 0823 608173 shop.marcianise@furla.com

AMSTERDAM NETHERLANDS P.C. Hoofstraat 43 1071BM 0031 (0)204701890 shop.amsterdam@furla.com 

ROERMOND NETHERLANDS Stadsweide 438  -  Mc Arthur Glen Designer Outlet  (MacArthurglen) 6041TP 0031 475 337321 shop.roermond@furla.com

WARSAW POLAND Galeria Mokotow Shopping Center, WOŁOSKA 12 02-675 0048.22.1613896 shop.mokotow@furla.com

KLIF POLAND ul.Okopowa 58/72 Warszawa 01-042 0048.225314619 shop.klif@furla.com

WARSAW POLAND Fashion House ul. Puławska 42e  05-500 Piaseczno  Sklep Furla lok. C29 05-500 0048 22.7267710 shop.piaseczno@furla.com

WROCLAW POLAND Wrocław Fashion Outlet, Graniczna 2 - UNIT 2 54-610 shop.wroclaw@furla.com

Modlniczka - Krakow POLAND Factory Kraków, Ul. Prof. A. Rożańskiego 32 – UNIT 45 32-085 0048 122973578 shop.krakow@furla.com

Lisboa PORTUGAL Amoreiras Shopping Center, nº  2137 | Avenida Eng. Duarte Pacheco | 1070-103 Lisboa 1070-103 00351210079217 furla.amoreiras@brodheim.pt

Lisboa PORTUGAL Av. da Liberdade, 196 | 1250-147 Lisboa 1250-147 00351210079230 furla.avenida@brodheim.pt

Lisboa PORTUGAL CascaiShopping, Loja 1.055 | Estrada Nacional 9 | 2645-543 Alcabideche 2645-543 00351210079232 furla.cascais@brodheim.pt

Lisboa PORTUGAL C. Colombo, Loja 1008| Avenida Lusiada | 1500-392 Lisboa 1500-392 00351210079233 furla.colombo@brodheim.pt

Matosinhos PORTUGAL NorteShopping, Loja 1210 | R. Sara Afonso, 105/117 | 4460-841  Senhora da Hora - Matosinhos 4460-841 00351220028072 furla.norteshopping@brodheim.pt

Vila do Conde PORTUGAL Factory Vila do Conde | Centro Empresarial Nassica, Loja     | Rua Fonte Cova | 4485-592 Modivas 4485-592 00351220028020 furlaoutlet.vilaconde@brodheim.pt

BARCELONA SPAIN Paseo de Gracia, 59 08007 0034 935149079 shop.paseo@furla.com

MADRID SPAIN Calle Serrano, 46 28001 0034 914317555 shop.serranoòfurla.com

LAS ROZAS Madrid SPAIN C/Juan Jimenez n.3,unit 39  -  Las Rozas Village Outlet (Value Retail) 28230 0034 911273328 shop.lasrozas@furla.com

LA ROCA Barcellona SPAIN Santa Agnès de Malanyanes , unit 33 -  La Roca Village (Value Retail) 08430 0034 938423868 shop.laroca@furla.com

MENDRISIO SWITZERLAND Foxtown Factory Stores - Via Angelo Maspoli 18, 6850 - Level 3 unit 316  6850 0041 91 646 36 01 shop.mendrisio@furla.com

BICESTER UK 50 Pingle Drive, Unit 21  Bicester Village - Oxfordshire  (Value Retail) - OX26 6WD 0044 01869248554 shop.bicester@furla.com

CHESHIRE UK Kinsey Rd, Ellesmere Port,  CH65 9JJ - Unit 173   MacArthurglen Cheshire Oaks Designer Outlet CH65 9JJ 0151 355 5287 shop.cheshire@furla.com

PORTSMOUTH UK Gunwharf Quays House  PO1 3TZ 02392 837839 shop.gunwharf@furla.com

LONDON UK 221, Regent Street W1B 4NJ 0044 (0) 2074343812 shop.regent@furla.com

LONDON UK 71-73 Brompton Road SW3 1DB 0044 (0) 2075816942 shop.brompton@furla.com

LONDON UK Westfield Shopping Centre, Ariel Way W12 7GD 0044 (0) 20 8746 1748 shop.whitecity@furla.com
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